

Developing football for everyone.

2022 SCHEDULE OF FEES

Below are the tables of player fees, team fees and referees' fees for 2022.

Player Registration Fees:

	FFA National Registration			Ground Development	
Age Group	Fee	FNSW Fee	ESFA fee	Levy	Total
5 – 7	14.00	15.00	15.00	10.00	54.00
8-9	14.00	15.00	36.00	10.00	75.00
10 – 12	14.00	15.00	55.00	10.00	94.00
13 – 18	14.00	23.00	62.00	10.00	109.00
Senior	33.00	87.00	119.00	10.00	249.00

This year, FNSW has raised their fees for seniors only by \$4. FA has not raised their fees.

ESFA has not raised their fees for 2022.

Team Nomination Fees:

Age Group	2022	
6-12	0	
13-18	100.00	
Senior	150.00	
Men's Premier League*	400.00	
Men's Premier League Prizemoney	1,000.00	

^{*} The Team Nomination Fee covers both first grade and reserve grade squads.

Referee Fees:

		Assistant
Age group	Referee	(each)
12	34.00	N/A
13	38.00	19.00
14	38.00	19.00
15	45.00	23.00
16	45.00	23.00
17	53.00	27.00
18	65.00	33.00
Men's and Women's Premier League First Grade	80.00	40.00
All other senior grades	70.00	35.00

ABN: 92 759 968 542